Oregon Nurse Staffing Advisory Board

Name Position

Carol Bradley - Cochair Nurse Manager
Susan King - Cochair Direct Care Nurse
Jennifer Burrows Nurse Manager
Rob Campbell Direct Care Nurse
Zennia Ceniza Nurse Manager
Trece Gurrad Nurse Manager
Debbie Robinson Nurse Manager
Virginia Smith Direct Care Nurse
Carolyn Starnes Direct Care Nurse
Vacant Direct Care Nurse
Vacant Nurse Manager
Vacant Direct Care nonRN

Hospital

Legacy Health — Portland
Providence — St. Vincent
Providence — St. Vincent
Asante Rogue — Medford
Salem Hospital — Salem
Columbia Memorial - Astoria
St. Charles — Bend
Providence — Willamette Falls
Mercy — Roseburg

For information about the Nurse Staffing Advisory Board please contact:

Anna Davis, JD

Nurse Staffing Policy Analyst or
anna.l.davis@state.or.us

(971) 673-2950

Last revised 5/16/2016

Lisa Finkle

Term Expires
01/01/2019
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01/01/2018
01/01/2017
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01/01/2018
01/01/2017
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Nurse Staffing Advisory Board Specialist

lisa.finkle@state.or.us
(971) 673-2755




